
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Preferred T-Shirt Vendors 

 

Adidas 

Fred 
Wolford 

 
Daniel 

Gavaghan 

fred.wolford@adidas.com 
 
 

Daniel.Gavaghan@externals.adidas.com 

Your 
Image 

Works, 
Inc. 

Shawn 
Quick-
Raflik 

shawn@yiworks.com 

Distinct 
Images 

Jim Pike jpike@distinctimages.net 

MainGate 
Jim 

Morrison 
jmorrison@maingateinc.com 

Classic 
Designs 

Stephanie 
Lloyd 

slloyd@classicdesignsindy.com 
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